
1 向  野      慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

姫路クラブ 3 20.54 8.48 12.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 1 1 2 2

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.16 0.97-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 -1 0 2

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.21 1.07-1 0 -3 -2 -2

6 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 0 1

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.431 0 0 1 1

8.57 8.48

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.202.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.352.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

12.06

2 相  馬  一  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 1 16.96 6.79 10.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.31 0.99-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.15 1.21-2 -2 -2 0 -1

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.471 -1 -1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.16 0.97-2 0 -3 -1 -1

7.39 6.79

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.802.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.50 1.75 1.50 2.25 2.00

10.17
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3 片  岡  顕  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎FSC 2 16.57 6.67 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.15 0.65-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -2 -1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 -1 1 1 1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Eu*+1S* * 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -3 -1 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 0 -2 -2 -1

7.18 6.67

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.701.50 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.951.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

9.90
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